Race Date
August 17, 2020
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Troop Events Athlete Management

Name
Tyler Mills
Wyatt Henson
Jonah Wang
Noah Howley
Cody Mills
Lincoln Fagerlin
Alex Rogers
Aidan Howlett
Walker Butterfield
Brooklyn Derwinski
Max Troop
Remmington Sullivan
Trevor Harder
Jack Troop
John Rogers
Autumn Lane
Lucy Howlett
Anders Hammond
Ryder Fliegelman
Brendan Aiken
Tess Rogers
Hayden Lane
Cynthia Hammond
Colby Aiken
Brock Porter
Mason Dopp
Maddie Dopp

Pearl Street Mile

Overall 12 and Under 800m

City
BROOMFIELD CO
BOULDER CO

BROOMFIELD CO

BROOMFIELD CO
FORT COLLINS CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Niwot CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
LOUISVILLE CO
BROOMFIELD CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
BOULDER CO
LONGMONT CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
LONGMONT CO
LONGMONT CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6167
6123
6222
6083
6166
6100
6191
6125
6071
6084
6217
6212
6119
6216
6192
6147
6126
6117
6105
6053
6193
6148
6118
6233
6180
6090
6089
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10
10
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1st 10-12

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
6th
7th
8th
4th

10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
10-12
7-9
1-6
7-9
7-9
1-6
1-6
7-9
7-9
7-9
7-9
1-6
1-6
7-9
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
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Pearl Street Mile
Overall Male Finish List

Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1 Tyler Mills BROOMFIELD CO 6167 12 M 1: 10-12
2 Wyatt Henson BOULDER CO 6123 12 M 2: 10-12
3 Jonah Wang BROOMFIELD CO 6222 10 M 3: 10-12
4 Noah Howley 6083 11 M 4: 10-12
5 Cody Mills BROOMFIELD CO 6166 10 M 5: 10-12
6 Lincoln Fagerlin FORT COLLINS CO 6100 10 M 6: 10-12
7 Alex Rogers BOULDER CO 6191 10 M 7: 10-12
8 Aidan Howlett BOULDER CO 6125 7 M 1. 7-9
9 Walker Butterfield Niwot CO 6071 6 M 1: 1-6

10 Max Troop BOULDER CO 6217 9 M 2: 7-9
11 Remmington Sullivan LOUISVILLE CO 6212 6 M 2. 1-6
12 Trevor Harder BROOMFIELD CO 6119 6 M 3 1-6
13 Jack Troop BOULDER CO 6216 9 M 3 7-9
14 John Rogers BOULDER CO 6192 8 M 4. 7-9
15 Anders Hammond Boulder CO 6117 5 M 4: 1-6
16 Ryder Fliegelman BOULDER CO 6105 5 M 5. 1-6
17 Brendan Aiken LONGMONT CO 6053 9 M 5. 7-9
18 Colby Aiken LONGMONT CO 6233 4 M 6: 1-6
19 Brock Porter LONGMONT CO 6180 2 M 7: 1-6
20 Mason Dopp BOULDER CO 6090 2 M 8 1-6
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Name
Brooklyn Derwinski
Autumn Lane
Lucy Howlett
Tess Rogers
Hayden Lane
Cynthia Hammond
Maddie Dopp

Pearl Street Mile

Overall Female Finish List

City
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
BOULDER CO
Boulder CO
BOULDER CO

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6084
6147
6126
6193
6148
6118
6089
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7-9
7-9
7-9
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6




Pearl Street Mile
Kids Age Group Results

Female 6 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Tess Rogers BOULDER CO 5 6193 21 5:14.6
2 Hayden Lane BOULDER CO 5 6148 22 5:59.2
3  Cynthia Hammond Boulder CO 2 6118 23 6:14.9
4 Maddie Dopp BOULDER CO 2 6089 27 14:59.8
Female 7to 9
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Brooklyn Derwinski BOULDER CO 7 6084 10 3:43.2
2 Autumn Lane BOULDER CO 7 6147 16 4:26.9
3 Lucy Howlett BOULDER CO 7 6126 17 4:27.6




Pearl Street Mile
Kids Age Group Results

Male 6 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Walker Butterfield Niwot CO 6 6071 9 3:34.7
2 Remmington Sullivan LOUISVILLE CO 6 6212 12 3:54.9
3 Trevor Harder BROOMFIELD CO 6 6119 13 4:08.8
4 Anders Hammond Boulder CO 5 6117 18 4:32.1
5 Ryder Fliegelman BOULDER CO 5 6105 19 4:32.4
6  Colby Aiken LONGMONT CO 4 6233 24 7:01.2
7 Brock Porter LONGMONT CO 2 6180 25 8:56.2
8  Mason Dopp BOULDER CO 2 6090 26 14:03.2
Male 7to 9

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Aidan Howlett BOULDER CO 7 6125 8 3:31.1
2  Max Troop BOULDER CO 9 6217 11 3:47.5
3 Jack Troop BOULDER CO 9 6216 14 4:16.0
4 John Rogers BOULDER CO 8 6192 15 4:18.5
5  Brendan Aiken LONGMONT CO 9 6053 20 4:50.1
Male 10 to 12

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Tyler Mills BROOMFIELD CO 12 6167 1 2:45.2
2 Wyatt Henson BOULDER CO 12 6123 2 2:48.0
3 Jonah Wang BROOMFIELD CO 10 6222 3 2:51.9
4  Noah Howley 11 6083 4 2:55.8
5  Cody Mills BROOMFIELD CO 10 6166 5 2:56.6
6 Lincoln Fagerlin FORT COLLINS CO 10 6100 6 3:09.8
7  Alex Rogers BOULDER CO 10 6191 7 3:28.6
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